
Goa College of Art: Fees and Payments

DETAILS OF FEES AND PAYMENT

FEES: Following are the yearly fees for the batch of students to be admitted in the year 2011-12.
*The fees are to be paid once in a year at the time of admission.

Note:   * Refer details of Institutional fees as shown at 3 above.

A candidate selected and admitted to the First Year Foundation Course should apply for enrollment to the 
Registrar, Goa University, in the prescribed form, through the college within one month of his/her admission 
by paying the necessary fees.

Admission Fee

Tution Fees

Institutional Fee

(a)   Students Aid Fund

(b)   Magazine Fees

(c)   Gymkhana Fees

(d)   Extra Curricular Fees

(e)   Fees for other facilities

(f)   Subsidary fee

(g)   Caution money (Refundable)

        for fresh admission

(h)   Library deposit (Refundable)

        for fresh admission

(i)   Identity card

Total

For NRI Admissions

1.     Admission Fee

2.     Tution Fee

3.     Institutional Fee*

Total

600/-

5,000/-

50/-

100/-

200/-

100/-

200/-

200/-

400/-

250/-

50/-

7,150/-

600/-

35,000/-

1,550/-

37,150/-

600/-

5,000/-

50/-

100/-

200/-

100/-

200/-

200/-

---  

---  

---  

6,450/-

600/-

35,000/-

850/-

36,450/-

600/-

5,000/-

50/-

100/-

200/-

100/-

200/-

500/-

---  

---  

---

6,750/-

600/-

35,000/-

1,150/-

36,750/-  

600/-

5,000/-

50/-

100/-

200/-

100/-

200/-

500/-

---  

---  

---

6,750/-

600/-

35,000/-

1,150/-

36,750/-  

A.   1.

       2.

       3.

B.

Particulars of Fees Forth
Year

Third
Year

Second
Year

First
Year


