DETAILS OF FEES AND PAYMENT

A candidate selected and admitted to the First Year Foundation Course should apply for enrollment to the Registrar, Goa University, in the prescribed form, through the college within one month of his/her admission by paying the necessary fees.

FEES: Following are the yearly fees for the batch of students to be admitted in the year 2011-12. *The fees are to be paid once in a year at the time of admission.

Particulars of Fees	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Forth Year
A. 1. Admission Fee	600/-	600/-	600/-	600/-
2. Tution Fees	5,000/-	5,000/-	5,000/-	5,000/-
3. Institutional Fee				
(a) Students Aid Fund	50/-	50/-	50/-	50/-
(b) Magazine Fees	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-
(c) Gymkhana Fees	200/-	200/-	200/-	200/-
(d) Extra Curricular Fees	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-
(e) Fees for other facilities	200/-	200/-	200/-	200/-
(f) Subsidary fee	200/-	200/-	500/-	500/-
(g) Caution money (Refundable)	400/-			
for fresh admission				
(h) Library deposit (Refundable)	250/-			
for fresh admission				
(i) Identity card	50/-			
Total	7,150/-	6,450/-	6,750/-	6,750/-
B. For NRI Admissions				
1. Admission Fee	600/-	600/-	600/-	600/-
2. Tution Fee	35,000/-	35,000/-	35,000/-	35,000/-
3. Institutional Fee*	1,550/-	850/-	1,150/-	1,150/-
Total	37,150/-	36,450/-	36,750/-	36,750/-

Note: * Refer details of Institutional fees as shown at 3 above.